
Day Date Time Race Cat Riders Time Race Cat Riders Time Race Cat Riders
Mon 1-May-23 10-15-18-20-22 Eschborn-Frankfurt 3 9
Tue 2-May-23 9-14-17-20-22 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Wed 3-May-23 10-15-19-21-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Thu 4-May-23 9-14-18-21-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 5-May-23 9-14-17-20-22 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Sat 6-May-23 9-14-19-22 Giro d'Italia 5 9 11-15-20-23 Grand Prix du Morbihan 2 8

Sun 7-May-23 9-14-19-22 Giro d'Italia 5 9 10-15-18-21 Tro-Bro Léon 2 8
Mon 8-May-23 9-14-19-22 Giro d'Italia 5 9 10-15-18-21 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Tue 9-May-23 9-14-19-22 Giro d'Italia 5 9 10-15-20-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Wed 10-May-23 9-14-19-22 Giro d'Italia 5 9 10-15-18-21 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Thu 11-May-23 9-14-19-22 Giro d'Italia 5 9 11-16-20-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 12-May-23 9-14-19-22 Giro d'Italia 5 9 10-13-18-21 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Sat 13-May-23 9-14-19-22 Giro d'Italia 5 9 10-15-18-21 Tour du Finistère 2 8

Sun 14-May-23 9-14-19-22 Giro d'Italia 5 9 11-15-20-23 Boucles de l'Aulne - Châteaulin 2 8
Mon 15-May-23 9-14-19-22 Giro d'Italia 5 9 10-15-18-21 Granfondo Vosges 1 7
Tue 16-May-23 9-14-19-22 Giro d'Italia 5 9 10-20 4 Jours de Dunkerque / Grand Prix des Hauts de France 3 9 15-18-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Wed 17-May-23 9-14-19-22 Giro d'Italia 5 9 10-20 4 Jours de Dunkerque / Grand Prix des Hauts de France 3 9 11-18-21 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Thu 18-May-23 9-14-19-22 Giro d'Italia 5 9 10-20 4 Jours de Dunkerque / Grand Prix des Hauts de France 3 9 15-18-23 Circuit de Wallonie 2 8

Fri 19-May-23 9-14-19-22 Giro d'Italia 5 9 10-20 4 Jours de Dunkerque / Grand Prix des Hauts de France 3 9 11-17-21 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Sat 20-May-23 9-14-19-22 Giro d'Italia 5 9 10-20 4 Jours de Dunkerque / Grand Prix des Hauts de France 3 9 15-18-23 Veenendaal-Veenendaal Classic 2 9

Sun 21-May-23 9-14-19-22 Giro d'Italia 5 9 10-20 4 Jours de Dunkerque / Grand Prix des Hauts de France 3 9 13-17-21 Rund um Köln 2 8
Mon 22-May-23 9-14-19-22 Giro d'Italia 5 9 10-15-18-21 Antwerp Port Epic / Sels Trophy 2 8
Tue 23-May-23 9-14-19-22 Giro d'Italia 5 9 10-15-20-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Wed 24-May-23 9-14-19-22 Giro d'Italia 5 9 10-15-18-21 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Thu 25-May-23 9-14-19-22 Giro d'Italia 5 9 10-15-20-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 26-May-23 9-14-19-22 Giro d'Italia 5 9 15-21 Tour of Norway 2 8 10-13-20 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Sat 27-May-23 9-14-19-22 Giro d'Italia 5 9 15-21 Tour of Norway 2 8 10-17-23 Marcel Kint Classic 2 8

Sun 28-May-23 9-14-19-22 Giro d'Italia 5 9 15-21 Tour of Norway 2 8 10-16-20 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Mon 29-May-23 10-17-22 Ronde van Limburg 2 9 15-21 Tour of Norway 2 8 14-20 Paris - Troyes 1 7
Tue 30-May-23 10-15-18-21-23 Mercan'Tour Classic Alpes-Maritimes 2 8

Wed 31-May-23 9-14-18-22 Belgian Waffle Ride Vancouver 1 7

Legend
UCI Race not on real date
UCI World Tour Race
UCI Stage Race
Non-UCI-Road Race
Fantasy Race tbd

Main Programme Parallel Programme I Parallel Programme II


